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Women / 3 / ChB
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krista Webster3105
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.950 9.3509.600 38.300
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Kayla Smith3133
VA-Richmond Olympiad

9.475 9.675 9.6509.425 38.225
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Linda Uro3072
PA-KMC

9.500 9.000 9.6009.500 37.600
1 6 2 2 3 

3 

Mia Marsala3069
PA-KMC

9.200 9.300 9.5009.225 37.225
6 4 5 3 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Schaeffer3108
PA-Paramount

9.275 9.475 9.1258.500 36.375
4 3 8 5 5 

5 

Kira Mackley3068
PA-KMC

9.225 9.100 8.9008.700 35.925
5 5 7 7 6 

6 

Rachel Laraio3065
PA-KMC

9.100 8.650 9.0509.100 35.900
7 8 6 6 7 

7 

Jordan Smith3177
VA-WISC

8.950 8.900 8.3259.250 35.425
8 7 4 8 8 

8 

Abigail Dale3172
VA-WISC

8.700 8.400 8.2258.325 33.650
10 10 10 9 9 

9 

Molly Olds3003
PA-Centre Elite

8.750 8.500 7.1756.600 31.025
9 9 11 11 10 

10 

Sophia Olszak3082
MA-NEAG

7.250 7.150 7.2508.400 30.050
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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